FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 -DAIB 0651-0027 10-25-2000

101496202

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	y, parer.
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Type Wax New Conveyance Type Assignment License	
XX New // Assignment License	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment	ı
Document ID # Effective Date Month Day Year	
Correction of PTO Error Merger	
Reel # XX Change of Name	l i
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other	
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year	ļ
Name Life Sciences International (Europe) Limited	
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association	
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Great Britain	
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	
Col. 1. Codewhifie Limited	
Name Shandon Scientific Ellited	
DBWAKATA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 95/96 Chadwick Road	
Address (Une 2) Astmoor Industrial Estate, Runcorn	
Address (line 3) Cheshire England WS7 1PR	
City If document to be recorded is an	
not domiciled in the United States, an	
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.	
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	
, (X) Gittzerisinprotate of most	\dashv
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and	1
nathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet July 10544 M271 Washington, U.C. 20303. See Onto	
O.C. 2023) and to the Critice of Information and Regulation and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027. Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS	1
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231	

- Paris

TRADEMARK REEL: 002161 FRAME: 0512

U.S. Ospartment of Commerca Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-1618B Exaries 08/20/99 CMB 0951:0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
omestic Representative Na	ame and Address Enter for the first Rec	caiving Party only.
Name Owen, Wickersh	nam & Erickson, P.C.	
ddress(Nn•1) 455 Market Str	reet, Suite 1910	
ddress (line 2) San Francisco	, CA 94105	
ddress (line 3)		
ddress (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and A	Address Area Code and Telephone Number 41	5-882-3200
Name Gregory N. Own	en, Esq.	
Address (line 1) Owen, Wickers	ham & Erickson, P.C.	
Address (line 2) 455 Market St	reet, Suite 1910	
Address (line) San Francisco	, CA 94105	
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total num including any atta	mber of pages of the attached conveyance do achments.	ocument # 1
Trademark Application Nun	••= ••(=) •••••	XX Mark if additional numbers attached
	n Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	tration Number(s)
Trademark Applicatio	735,310 (735,310)	942,190 1,207,919
	1,632,954	1,701,515 1,787,918
	1,866,228	1,879,564 1,956,694
Number of Properties En	iter the total number of properties involved.	# 10
Fee Amount Fee	e Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)): \$ 265.00
Method of Payment:	Enclosed XX Deposit Account	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit acc	count or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	#
	Deposit Account Number:	#
	Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees	
Statement and Signature	Authorization to charge additional fees	:: Yes No
To the best of my know attached copy is a true		and correct and any
To the host of my know	Authorization to charge additional fees	and correct and any taccount are authorized, as
To the best of my know attached copy is a true	Authorization to charge additional fees eledge and belief, the foregoing information is true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit	and correct and any

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/20/99 CMB 0651-2027	ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveyi	ing parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name		
Formerly		
Individual General	Partnership Limited Partnership Corpo	ration Association
Other		
Citizenship State of Incorpor	ration/Organization	
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving part	ies attached
Name		
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	y State/Country	Zip Code
Address (line 1) Individual Gene Corporation Associ	state-Country eral Partnership Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
Address (line 1)	ciation	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached
Address (line 1) Individual Gene Corporation Associ	ciation	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate
Address (Ilne 2) Individual Gene Corporation Associate Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Number Crademark Application Number Corporation N	ciation	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached
Address (Ilne 2) Individual Gene Corporation Associate Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Number Crademark Application Number Corporation N	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).
Address (line 3) Individual Gene Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation Not Enter either the Trademark Application	ciation coration/Organization umber(s) or Registration Number(s) don Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Mark if additional numbers attached numbers for the same property).

TRADEMARK REEL: 002161 FRAME: 0514



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 330973

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 20th May 1999

P. CARTSIDE

P. Latia

for the Registrar of Companies

C.1612

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002161 FRAME: 0515

RECORDED: 10/10/2000